
Team Schedule
Boys Middle School Soccer
8/23/2013 to 10/30/2013

Waynesville Middle School
495 Brown Avenue
Waynesville, NC  28786

Bonnie Coleman
School Phone: 828-456-2403
Home Phone:
Fax: 828-452-7905
bcoleman@haywood.k12.nc.us

Soccer
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Wednesday 08/28/13 Apple Valley Middle School Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 09/04/13 Canton Middle School Home 4:30PM

Monday 09/09/13 Madison Middle School Home 4:30PM

Monday 09/16/13 Asheville Christian Academy Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 09/18/13 Macon Middle School Home 4:30PM

Monday 09/23/13 Flat Rock Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 09/25/13 Canton Middle School Away 4:30PM

Monday 09/30/13 Madison Middle School Away 4:30PM

Monday 10/07/13 Asheville Christian Academy Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 10/09/13 Macon Middle School Away 4:30PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Anne Garrett Trevor Putnam Bobby Parker, Tammy Irish, David BlairBonnie Coleman
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